Adelaide 08 8228 2411 • Sydney 02 8814 2100
Newcastle 02 4964 2123 • Brisbane 07 3022 3700 • Emerald 07 4988 1800
Mackay 07 4847 8800 • Melbourne 03 8793 6400
Laverton 03 9371 9000 • Perth 08 6216 4600 • Tasmania 03 6427 0908
20
20
36
EZISLEEVE
EziSleeve is a multi-filament nylon textile sleeve
designed to provide an additional protective
layer over hydraulic hose. The tight woven
construction provides excellent abrasion
resistance and may assist in prolonging the life
of your hydraulic assemblies.
Approval: 	 MSHA
Working Temp:	 -60°C to +125°C
Colour: 	 Black (other colours/branding
	 available, MOQ may apply)
Industries: 	 Mobile, Industrial, Mining,
	 Agriculture
Part Number Product Description "Flat ID A (mm)" "Round ID B (mm)" "Roll Size (mtr)"
EZISLEEVE-020 Nylon Sleeve Guard 20ID 31 20 50
EZISLEEVE-023 Nylon Sleeve Guard 23ID 36 23 50
EZISLEEVE-027 Nylon Sleeve Guard 27ID 42 27 50
EZISLEEVE-031 Nylon Sleeve Guard 31ID 49 31 50
EZISLEEVE-033 Nylon Sleeve Guard 33ID 52 33 50
EZISLEEVE-036 Nylon Sleeve Guard 36ID 54 36 50
EZISLEEVE-040 Nylon Sleeve Guard 40ID 63 40 50
EZISLEEVE-044 Nylon Sleeve Guard 44ID 69 44 50
EZISLEEVE-047 Nylon Sleeve Guard 47ID 74 47 50
EZISLEEVE-055 Nylon Sleeve Guard 55ID 86 55 50
EZISLEEVE-060 Nylon Sleeve Guard 60ID 94 60 50